Specifications
Materials
Prefilter Membrane: Cellulose Acetate
Endfilter Membrane: Cellulose Acetate
Filter active fleece: Glass Fiber
Support Fleece: Polypropylene
Core: Polypropylene
End caps: Polypropylene

SPK5718-e
Membrane Filter Cartridges
Order Information
Order Code Pore size [µm]
Cartridges
560**05GX 0.65
560**04EX 0.8
Capsules
5601305GX--**--# 0.65
5601304EX--**--# 0.8
Mini-Cartridges
5601305GX------B 0.65
5601304EX------B 0.8
Water Flow Rates for 10” Sartoclean GF Cartridges
Sartorius AG
Weender Landstrasse 94–108
37075 Goettingen, Germany